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Submersible LED Trailer Lighting Kits
Data sheet

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

• Replacement lighting kit for submersible LED trailer lights
• Popular square design
• 7-function submersible kit
• Kit includes lamps, trailer harness, license bracket and mounting hardware
• Ideal for boat trailers, utility trailers, and other light-duty, recreational trailers

Available in our popular square design, these 7-function Submersible LED Trailer Lighting Kits combine rugged LED performance 
with total submersible capability. These kits are newly packaged to take up less space and include an interactive "Try Me" feature.
Kits include stop/tail/turn lamps, optional clearance marker lamps, trailer harness, license bracket, and mounting hardware 
required for easy installation.
Multifunction lighting kit provides: Stop/tail/turn, side and rear reflectors, clearance/marker, and license functionality.

Grote’s Submersible LED Trailer Lighting Kits: 
enhanced durability, longer life, and better 
end-user value. 

Part Number Connection Type Features

65320-5 Blunt Cut / Ring Terminal w/o Clearance Markers

65330-5 Blunt Cut / Ring Terminal w/ Clearance Markers

65320-5

65330-5

Amperage .22A
Connection type Blunt Cut / Ring Terminal
Mounting type Stud
Application Trailers under 80" wide
Regulations FMVSS 108
Functions P2 / S / T / I / A

Materials Lens:  Acrylic
Housing:   Polypropolene

Feature with Clearance Marker

4.5"
(114mm)

2.13"
(54mm)

2.75"
(70mm)

.94"
(24mm)

5.5"
(140mm)

3"
(76mm)

1.13"
(29mm)

(2) holes
for ¼" bolts

9.5"
(241mm)

5/16" x 2.94"
(75mm) slots (2 pcs.)

1.88"
(48mm)

2.75" (70mm)

5" (127mm)

2" (51mm)

¼"-20 x 1" (25mm)
studs

Learn more about trailer lights we have.

https://www.carid.com/grote/
https://www.carid.com/trailer-lights.html

